1 1003			4.3MM Metal Hame riber		
(1)	194.21	Sq.m	Cement Board	849.92	165,062.96
1051(Metal Railing (Grabrail)		
5)	4.0	Pc.	for PWD Comfort Room	7,284.20	29,136.80
	11.75	PART	MINISTER HER THE STATE OF THE S		
	1 1 1	1 l.	ROOFING WORKS		
1014	209.0	ln.m	Pre-painted Metal Sheets	874.19	182,705.71
	T THE	PART J.	DOORS AND WINDOWS		
1009			Glass Jalouise Window		
(1)	23.66	Sq.m	including Jambs	2,720.71	64,372.00
1010	Carl tells	I TOP BU	Wooden Doors w/ door		
1010	7.56	Sq.m	jamb	5,108.89	38,623.21
1043			PVC Doors and Frame for		
1045	3.78	Sq.m	C.R.	3,226.67	12,196.81
100,000		PART			
		K.	ELECTRICAL WORKS		
1100			Conduit, Boxes and	70.04	150005/
	219.0	ln.m	Fittings	70.24	15,382.56
1101	440.0	Mts.	Wires and Wiring Devices	66.22	29,136.80
1102	1.0	set	Panel Board	5,420.80	5,420.80
1103	South and	EB. BOOK	Lightning Fixtures and		
	28.0	set	Wall Fan	924.44	25,884.32
×		PART L.	PLUMBING WORKS		
1002			Plumbing (Sanitary Lines,		
1002	6.0	unit	Waterlines & Fixtures)	7,272.91	43,637.46
1002 (26)	11.30	Cu.m	SeptiC Tank	5,534.73	62,542.45
	1 . 52	PART M.	PAINTING WORKS		
1020			Masonry Painting		
1032			(including fiber cement		
(1)a	621.46	Sq.m	board	144.36	89,713.97
1032			Wooden Painting, Steel		
(1)b	78.80	Sq.m	Fascia and Railing	143.60	11,315.68
		PART	8		
		N.	CARPENTRY		
1003	2.0	Unit	Blackboards	4,878.72	9,757.44
			Total as Calculated	>>>>	₱2,806,539.78
Hillen	leval vari		Total As Read	>>>>	₱2,806,543.40

Two Million Eight Hundred Six Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Nine Pesos and Seventy Eight Centavos Only

Contract Amount as Calculated shall prevail as it is more advantageous to the Government.